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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1996
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:32,75
2. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:05,73

Nicht am Start
Michelle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:34,28
2. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:40,00

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg

Jahrgang 1994
1. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:21,23
2. Carolin Rascher 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:37,33
3. Marie- Luise Heuer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:47,34

Jahrgang 1993
1. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 01:22,61
2. Michelle Schuster 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:44,90

Jahrgang 1992
1. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:22,24
2. Melanie Petrat 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:35,81

Jahrgang 1990
1. Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:40,13

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Michaela Schaufel 1988 SVV Plauen 01:15,35

Offene Wertung
1. Michaela Schaufel 1988 SVV Plauen 01:15,35

00:34,68 01:15,35

2. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:21,23
00:37,24 01:21,23

3. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:22,24
00:37,27 01:22,24

4. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 01:22,61
00:37,58 01:22,61

5. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:32,75
00:41,59 01:32,75

6. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:34,28
00:43,01 01:34,28

7. Melanie Petrat 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:35,81
00:43,92 01:35,81

8. Carolin Rascher 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:37,33
00:42,86 01:37,33

9. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:40,00
00:45,15 01:40,00

10. Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:40,13
00:43,71 01:40,13

11. Michelle Schuster 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:44,90
00:46,73 01:44,90

12. Marie- Luise Heuer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:47,34
00:49,48 01:47,34

13. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:05,73
00:54,07 02:05,73
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg

Nicht am Start
Michelle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM


